

## Mini Snack Selection, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1067)

### Croissant with Chorizo & Cheese

#### Ingredients

##### dough:

WHEAT FLOUR, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, vegetable oil(rape (seed), palm), salt, aroma, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant citric acid, colouring agent carotene), water, sugar, yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, salt, baking agent(emulsifier diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, stabilizers pectin, enzyme(amylase, xylanase)), brightener(water, MILK PROTEIN, WHEY, thickening agent xanthane, emulsifier sunflower lecithin)

##### Croissant with Chorizo & Cheese

mixture (31%)(Chorizo (60%)(pork, salt, pepper, MILK powder, SOYA EGG WHITE, maize dextrose, spices, stabilizer triphosphate, antioxidizing agent sodium ascorbate, preservatives (sodium nitrite, potassium nitrate), colouring cochineal), CHEESE preparation (40%)(water, palm fat, modified starch, WHEY PARTICULATES(WHEY, SKIMMED MILKPOWDER), CHEESE (20%), emulsifying salt(polyphosphate, sodium citrate), salt, acidulant citric acid))

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, MUSTARD, SESAME

#### Allergens

##### dough:

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

##### Croissant with Chorizo & Cheese

Contains:SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 02/06/2024

Mini Snack Selection, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1067)

**Croissant Tortilla**

**Ingredients**

**dough:**

WHEAT FLOUR, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, vegetable oil(rape (seed), palm), salt, aroma, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant citric acid, colouring agent carotene), water, sugar, yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, salt, baking agent(emulsifier diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, stabilizers pectin, enzyme(amylase, xylanase)), brightener(water, MILK PROTEIN, WHEY, thickening agent xanthane, emulsifier sunflower lecithin)

**Croissant Tortilla**

burrrito (39%)(potato (51%)(potato, sunflower oil), pasteurise WHOLE EGG, onion (8%)(onions, olive oil, salt), sunflower oil, salt, EGG powder, stabiliser(carrageenan, locust bean gum, xanthan, potassium chloride), modified starch, maltodextrin, olive oil, acidulant regulator citric acid)

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, MUSTARD, SESAME

**Allergens**

**dough:**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

**Croissant Tortilla**

Contains:EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 02/06/2024

Mini Snack Selection, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1067)

**Croissant Mix**

**Ingredients**

**dough:**

WHEAT FLOUR, vegetable margarine(palm fat, water, vegetable oil(rape (seed), palm), salt, aroma, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant citric acid, colouring agent carotene), water, sugar, yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, salt, baking agent(emulsifier diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, stabilizers pectin, enzyme(amylase, xylanase)), brightener(water, MILK PROTEIN, WHEY, thickening agent xanthane, emulsifier sunflower lecithin)

**Allergens**

**dough:**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS